watts.eu
Microflex® HP
All-in-one solution for heat pumps
Библиотека СОК
2
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
Microflex®: Flexibility, all the way!

25/18.8
32/25
125 1,63 0,3 15
MQ12532C3225E 2 x 32 x 2.9 25-25
25/18.8
32/25
125 1,79 0,3 12
MQ16032C3225E 2 x 32 x 2.9 25-25
25/18.8
32/25
160 2,27 0,5 27
MQ16040C32E 2 x 40 x 3.7 32-32 2 x 32/25 160 2,60 0,6 15
MQ20050C40E 2 x 50 x 4.6 40-40 2 x 40/32 200 4,00 0,8 22
(1) Valores prácticos que no deformen ni dañen las tuberías
Art. No. PE-Xa d_out x s (mm) Connection
MJ3413425/23 25 x 2,3 ¾” M
MJ3414432/29 32 x 2,9 1” M
MJ3415440/37 40 x 3,7 1 ¼” M
MJ3416450/46 50 x 4,6 1 ½” M
Art. No. PE-Xa d_out x s (mm) Connection
MFP34 25 x 2,3 ¾” M
MFP44 32 x 2,9 1” M
MFP54 40 x 3,7 1 ¼” M
MFP64 50 x 4,6 1 ½” M
Art. No. Outer casing (mm) Pipe type
MSQ125253225 125 MQ12525C3225E
MSQ125323225 125 MQ12532C3225E
MSQ160323225 160 MQ16032C3225E
MSQ1604032 160 MQ16040C32E
MSQ200504040 200 MQ20050C40E
Art. No. Outer casing (mm) Pipe type
MGQ1251832 125 MQ12525C3225E
MQ12532C3225E
MGQ1601832 160 MQ16032C3225E